Fage i MiniTigernger~Bcrgsma

Fattcrn Name: Mini Tigcr Tigcr~Bcrgsma
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta
ComPangz [eaven and [ arth Designs Jnc.

Copgright: 2014 Joclg Bergsma ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
242w X 323h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 9-5/8w X 12-7/8hin
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White

Shell Pink-MD LT
Gray Blue-l T

Gray Blue-MD

Grag Blue
Blue-ULVY LT
chtanT

| avender-DKC

| avender-MD

[ avender-| T

Baby Blue-VY DK
Fewter Grag
Violet-VVY DK

Bluc \/io|e’c~MD
Shell Gray-MD
Wedgewood~l_T

5‘(9 Blue

Fern Green-DKC
Fern Green-VY LT
Violet-VY DK

Violet

Turquoise

Bcigc Gray~MD
Beaver Grag-VY DK.
Beaver Grag~DK
Yellow Green-VY LT
Foaby Blue VY LT
Cornflower Blue-\VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Cornflower Blue-MD
Royal Blue-DK.
Royal Blue

Michele Sagetta



Fage 2 Mini Tiger nger~5€rgsma

Type

Numbcr COIOI’

_ ENENE EupNgNE REN REN RPEpEE BEpEN B EEEEEEE B BON B EUR BER B B B N RERUN N EERCE

Symbol Strancls

PO H S ED VR oH» N T IR

> X 3 b 0 ol p e o< £ Q

R M e ® O H & R

9 2 B X

2

NN NN NN NNNNNN NN DNNDNNNNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNN NN NN N

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

798
799
800
80%
807
809
819
820
82%
824
825
826
827
844
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9%0
951
932
954
939
950
96%
966
995
996
%023
%0%2
304 |
3072
5325
%44
%689
3746
5747
5750
3752
5755
5755
3760
5761
5766
5787

Dchct BIUC~DK

Dehct BIue~MD

Dehct B|ue~l>a|e

Baby Blue-(IL. VY DK
Peacock Blue

Dehct Blue

Babg Pink-] T

Kogal Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK.
Blue-VY DK
Blue-DK.

Blue-MD

Blue-VY LT

Beaver Brown-( ]I DK
Grag Grreen-| T
Antiquc Blue-DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Antique Blue~LT
Black Avocado (Green
Navg Blue-\VY DK
Dcscrt SanCLLT
Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Babg Green-MD

I lectric Blue-DK
Flectric Blue-MD
Brown Gray-| T
Mocha Brown-MD
Antiquc Violet-MD
Beaver 6ra5~\/Y LT
Baby Blue L T
Hunter Green
Mauve-] T

Blue Violet-DK_

Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique BIUC—-VY DK
Antiquc Bluc-\/Y LT
Antiquc Plue-ULVY LT
Byaby Blue
Wec{gewood~MD

Sky Blue-L T
FPeacock Blue-l T
Brown Grag-DK
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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5799
5807
3810
%811
3813
%816
%82%
38%6
%8%8
5839
%840
%84
%842
3860
3861
E_cru

Pewter Grag VY DK
Cornflower Blue
Turquoise~DK
Turquoise~\/Y LT
Blue Green-l T
Celadon Green-MD
Yellow-(]]_Fale
Grape-LT

[ avender Blue-DK.
| avender Blue-MD
| avender Blue-l T
Babg Blue-Fale
ch{gcwoocLDK
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

[ cru
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Fage 4 Mini Tiger nger~5€rgsma Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 5875 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 152 i o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 159 48% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 160 186 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 161 133 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 162 2613 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 169 i60 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 209 25 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 210 359 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 211 689 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 312 91 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 317 90 © 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 327 o o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 340 436 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 452 29 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 518 572 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 519 1464 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 520 i4 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 524 e o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 550 (e 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 553 o o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 597 292 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC ¢4+ 77 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 445 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 646 45 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 772 24 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 775 5348 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BDMC 791 60 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 792 136 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 793 155 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDOMC 796 1957 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 797 607 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 798 5364 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 799 4738 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
CIDMC 8oo 712 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3803 78 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Mini Tigernger~Bcrgsma

Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
EDMC 8o7 92 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
ODMC 809 6081 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC si9 425 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3820 4921 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 3823 419 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 824 481 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 825 1286 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 826 3271 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 827 1909 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 844 22 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 927 14 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 930 87 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 931 i5% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 922 463 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 924 i3 0o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 939 1669 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 950 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
CIDMC 963 84 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 966 3% 0 6] 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 995 3944 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 996 2084 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3023 15 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3032 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3041 i4 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3072 185 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3325 i420 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3346 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3689 i6 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3746 46 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 3747 2371 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3750 52 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3752 569 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC %753 639 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
ODMC 3755 432 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3760 686 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o e} 1.000
CODMC 3761 88% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3766 1066 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3787 i4 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3799 26 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3807 i7% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 33810 9% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 3811 244 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 Mini TigerTiger~Bergsma
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Typc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
CODMC 33813 85 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3816 26 © 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3823 16 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3836 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3838 719 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 3839 1701 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3840 4680 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CODMC 3841 731 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3842 7%5 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3860 i o0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3861 i3 0o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC Feru 54 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



